Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PP SCREW COUPLING SOCKET PN16
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Type of product Schroefkoppeling mof PP SDR value SDR11
Raw material PP Certificate KIWA
Connection Clamping ring Certificate norm EN12201
Pressure (bar) PN16
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm)
7507 SCHROEFM25 25
7510 SCHROEFM50 50
7512 SCHROEFM75 75
7508 SCHROEFM32 32
7506 SCHROEFM20 20
7509 SCHROEFM40 40
7511 SCHROEFM63 63
7513 SCHROEFM90 90
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations